
Re
co

m
m

en
de

d 
M

ou
nt

in
g 

H
ei

gh
t W

he
re

 O
pe

ra
bl

e 
Pa

rt
s 

N
ee

d 
to

 b
e  

40
" t

o 
48

"  
10

15
 to

 1
22

0m
m

 M
ax

im
um

 O
ff 

Fl
oo

r

10
"  

25
4m

m

 
 

Re
co

m
m

en
de

d 
M

ou
nt

in
g 

H
ei

gh
t O

ff 
Fl

oo
r

fo
r 

U
ni

te
d 

K
in

gd
om

 B
S8

30
0:

20
09

61
-1

1/
16

" t
o 

65
-7

/8
"  

15
67

 to
 1

67
4m

m

55
-1

/1
6"

13
99

m
m

Finish Face of Floor

8-5/8"
219mm

15-5/8"
396mm

7-15/16" 202mm

8"
203mm

5/8"
16mm

1-7/8"
48mm

3-7/16"
87mm

11-1/2"
292mm

5-1/4"
133mm

16"
406mm

28-9/16"
751mm

57-1/16"
1449mm

Removable
waste Bin

Paper
Towel
Dispenser

SSS

Ø .88"
22mm

Hole for
Between-Wall
Wiring

Lock
& Key

Dryer
Outlets

Dryer
Sensor

Finish Face of Wall 

Ø .88"
22mm

13-7/16"
342mm

8-5/8"
219mm

SS
1-7/8"
48mm S

5/8"
16mm

Rough Wall Opening
362mm (14-1/4") wide
1412mm (55-9/16") high
203mm (8") minimum recessed depth

T EC H N I CA L S H E E T

  +33 (0)2 47 92 23 31   info@autosanit.com   www.autosanit.com 

Op t i o n s

•	 BO-38030	 Recessed depth version 100 mm

•	 BO-380309	 Wall-mounted surface version

Re f e r e n c e

Recessed stainless steel combination paper hand towel dispenser, 
hand dryer and waste bin

•	 BO-38031	 brushed stainless steel finish

Fe a t u r e s
Manufactured in AISI 304 stainless steel with brushed finish.

Door thickness 1.2 mm with 14 mm edges folded at 90°, welded 
corners and full-height concealed stainless steel hinge, for 
maximum rigidity. Opening limiter cable. 
Two flush-mounted key locks.

Fully welded construction recessed housing.

Dispenser capacity 450 to 600 paper towels depending on size. 
Included DISTRITOP accessory: continuous single-sheet dispensing, 
reducing paper consumption by at least 20%, eliminating jams and 
multiple sheet pulls. A guide with return prevents paper towels from 
falling when the door is opened.

230V 4 A hand dryer, 900 W power, Class I. 
Double air outlet through side slots; orientation prevents blowing 
into the waste container. 
Activated by infrared sensor. Green/red LED indicator. 
Security stop after 90 seconds of uninterrupted use.

Removable 27.4 L waterproof rigid plastic waste bin.

Dim. : W396 x D216 x H1449 mm (of which 202 mm recessed).  
Wall recess: W362 x D203 x H1412 mm.

CE. 2 year warranty.

De s c r i p t i o n
Large capacity recessed wall-mounted stainless steel combined 
paper towel dispenser, high-performance double air flow hand dryer 
and integrated bin with a single window, allowing space optimisation 
and PMR accessibility of the 3 functions with installation at the 
required height.

Offers the choice between hand drying by air or paper sheet. 
Or to combine a hand dryer with a single sheet of paper for perfect 
hand drying. This unique combination contributes to sustainable 
development by reducing paper and electricity consumption.

2 operating modes available = 
Air Priority = the hand dryer and green LED light turn on when hands 
are detected and stop when removed. 
Paper Priority = 3-second delay before activating the hand dryer

Sleek design, concealed hinge and flush locks.

Recessed 3-in-1 combination unit hand towel 
dispenser, hand dryer and waste bin
Reference: BO-38031


